2025

NAME

Eric Stott
Brandon Fuller
Donald Landenberg
Micah Goodson
Lacey Foster
Charles Young
Branden Hannah
Braedyn Latham
Spencer Braswell
Markell Tate
Jodie Hudson
Voshonn Hill
Shawn Graham

Anthony Morton-Gormley

Nicholas Haman
Andrew Blalock
Jason Cotton
Cheick Diop

David Greene
Derek Wyant
William Guess
Luke O'Dell

Mason Vanbruggen
Kyle Smith

lof1l

CLASSIFICATION
E9
E9
E9
E8
E9
E9
E8
E9
E8
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E9
E8
E9
E8
E8

MCO Exchange Transfer List

CURRENT FACILITY
DRF
SLF
SLF
SRF
LRF
MTU
IBC
STF
JCS
MTU
STF
IBC
SRF
RGC
ICS
RGC
SRF
MRF
IBC
DRF
MRF
DRF
IBC
LRF

CURRENT FACILITY PHONE

(989) 584-3941
(989) 681-6444
(989) 681-6444
(989) 695-9880
(231) 773-9200
(616) 527-3100
(616) 527-2510
(989)681-8017
(517)780-6842
(616)527-3100
(989)681-6668
(616) 527-2510
(989) 695-9880
(517) 780-5844
(517) 780-6194
(517) 780-5844
(989) 695-6564
(586) 749-4900
(616) 527-2510
(989) 584-3941
(586) 749-4900
(989) 584-3941
(616) 527-6331
(231) 773-9200

8/13/2025

DESIRED FACILITY
MTU or JCS
STF
STF
TCF
SRF or STF
ICF
LRF
SLF
LCF
TCF
SMT
ICF
WCC or AMF
SMT
WCC
JCF
STF or SLF
TCF
STF
LRF or MCF
JCF or JCS
SLF
LCF
MCF

DATE ADDED/UPDATED

8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
6/9/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
1/16/2025
1/7/2025
1/5/2025

AE:MCOPS
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